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Bowlingova liga mesta Poprad 2017 - 6. kolo

Team
Majstri
Spravnacky
Majetnici

Profimimoni

teams.in.round

Wins
2
2

Deuce

o O o

Losts

Matches

w w w
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Pins
1149
1046
1018
1000

Points
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
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